MAPublisher®, Geographic Imager® and MAPdata
PRODUCT ORDER FORM

o Use Adobe Acrobat Reader to complete this form.

Products

MAPublisher Full License
for Adobe lllustrator CS / CS2 / CS3 / CS4 / CS5 (select one)

MAPublisher LabelPro™

compatible with MAPublisher 8.2 and newer only

MAPublisher LabelPro™ active maintenance)
compatible with MAPublisher 8.2 and newer only, specify license key

MAPublisher Upgrade License (o latest version)
from MAPublisher version 6.x or 7.x, Adobe lllustrator only

MAPublisher Upgrade License (to latest version)
from MAPublisher version 5.x, Adobe Illustrator only

Geographic Imager Full License
for Adobe Photoshop €S2/ CS3 /CS4/CS5/CS5.1 (select one)

Geographic Imager Upgrade License (to latest version)
from Geographic Imager version 1.x

MAPdataUSA

five DVD set

MAPdataUSA (active maintenance)
five DVD set, specify license key to the right

MAPdataUSA Single State

Specify state name:

MAPdataCanada
single DVD

MAPdataCanada (active maintenance)
single DVD, specify license key to the right

MAPdataCanada Single Region

Specify region name:

MAPdataWorld

single CD, three formats included

MAPdataWorld

CD, single format: ESRI Shapefile / Mapinfo / MAPublisher-optimized

MajorCitiesUSA

single CD, set of Adobe lllustrator map files

MAPublisher and MAPublisher LabelPro™

for Adobe Illustrator CS3 / CS4 / CS5 (select one)

MAPublisher and Georaphic Imager
for Adobe Illustrator CS2 / CS3/CS4 /CS5/CS5.1 (select

MAPublisher, LabelPro™ and Geographic Imaaer
for Adobe Illustrator CS3 /CS4/CS5/CS5.1 (select one)

MAPublisher and MAPdataUSA or MAPdataCanada
for Adobe Illustrator CS/ CS2/ CS3/CS4/CS5 (select one)

MAPublisher and MajorCitiesUSA
for Adobe Illustrator CS/ CS2/ CS3/CS4/CS5 (select one)

(Wil(l:;lSVlac) Qty Price
$1399
$999
$799
$599
$899
$699
$319
$499
$399
$179
$499
$399
$179
$999
$599
$249
$2149
$1899
$2649
$1699

$1499

Total

ProductTotal $ 0

Avenza Systems Inc.

124 Merton St., Suite 400
Toronto, ON M4S 272
Canada

Tel: 416-487-5116

Fax: 416-487-7213

AN

Avenza

SYSTEMS INC

Thank you for your interest in Avenza products.
Please complete this form and return it by fax,
e-mail or mail. If educational or government
pricing is required or you have any questions about
ordering, e-mail sales@avenza.com or call us at
1-800-884-2555.

All Avenza Systems software products include
one year of maintenance. License key is required
for upgrades, software, and specially priced
maintenance products (see below). All prices are
in U.S. dollars. Applicable taxes will be added for
Canadian orders.

Software compatibility

Avenza products are compatible with the following
Adobe Creative Suite (CS) versions. When ordering,
please specify the appropriate Adobe CS version
and operating system. You will receive the latest
compatible Avenza product for that CS version and
operating system.

MAPublisher Adobe lllustrator
version S5 cs4 CS3 €S2 s
8.4 X X
8.2 X X
8.0 X X X
7.2 X X
(EEegjFilE Adobe Photoshop
Imager
version CS5.1 S5 cs4 (&) cs2
33 X* X* X*
32 X* X* X
3.0 X* X
20 X X

* compatible with Adobe Photoshop 64-bit

Existing maintenance subscribers

If you have an existing MAPublisher or Geographic
Imager license key and are ordering an upgrade,
software product or specially priced maintenance
product, check the appropriate software box and
enter your license key(s):

MAPublisher  Geographic Imager
Specify license key(s) here

Proceed to next page >>
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Customer Information

First and Last name

Company/Organization Occupation
Street address

City State/Prov Postal code
Country

Fax (with area code)

Telephone (with area code)

E-mail address

Ship to:  Customer address Billing address

Indicate the appropriate shipping method. Shipping prices
are for single unit orders only. Please e-mail or call for exact
shipping on multiple unit orders.

Shipping Method Price
O Download $0
O United States Economy* $35
O United States Overnight* $55
O Canada Economy $30
O Canada Overnight $40
O Western and Central Europe $85
O Elsewhere $120
O Other (quoted by Avenza) 0
© Use my FEDEX / UPS account (select one)

#

Shipping Total $ 0
*$10 will be added for shipping to AK and HI

Thank you for your order!

BiIIing Information (i different from customer information)

First and Last name

Company/Organization

Street address

City State/Prov Postal code

Country

Telephone (with area code)

Fax (with area code)

Canadian customers: Applicable taxes will be applied to all
purchases. Avenza will contact you to confirm the final price.

Payment Information

GRAND TOTAL = USD$ 0

Product total + Shipping total
Cheque or money order enclosed
O VISA O Mastercard © AMEX

Cardholder Name (as it appears on card)
Card Number
05 / 2011

Expiration Date (month/year)

Cardholder Signature

0015-05092011
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